WFC-M Series Specifications
WFC- M Series
Hot Water Fired Single Effect
Absorption Chiller
    1
           Specifications
         WFC-M100
        Version1.0
(Original/Document)
WFC-M Series Specifications     1
Contents
       Page
1. Specifications
 1.1 Model designation ----------------------------------- 2
 1.2 Multiple module   ---------------------------------- 2
 1.3 Specification table(WFC-M100) ----------------- 3
 1.4 External dimensions & foundation (WFC-M100)--- 4
2. Performance Characteristics
 2.1 Cooling performance( WFC-M100) -------------- 5
 2.2 De-rating factor (WFC-M100)   --------------- 6
 2.3 Noise criteria (WFC-M100) -------------------------- 7
3. Principle & Structure
 3.1 General  --------------------------------------   8
 3.2 Cooling cycle ----- -------------------------------- 8
 3.3 Heat balance for WFC-M100(cooling cycle)-----    9
4. Component Identification & Function
 4.1 Chiller assembly (WFC-M100)  --------------------  10
 4.2 Component description -------------------------------- 12
WFC-M Series Specifications     2
1. Specification
1.1 Model designation
  Example
     W F C   -   M  100
  Water Fired Chiller
Series
  Cooling Capacity RT
1.2 Multiple module combination
Model
Increment
RT
Range
RT
Note
WFC-M100 100 100 to 500 Cooling only
WFC-M Series Specifications     3
1.3 Specification table (WFC-M100)
Item
WFC-M100